Effective Date: 01 Apr 2013

Grade AM3A
01 50,167
02 54,199
03 58,231
04 62,267
05 67,410
06 70,966
Standard Working week

AM3A & AM3B = 40 hours

AM3B
62,477
66,948
71,419
75,890
80,988

AM3A & AM3B Salary Scales

AM4
80,988
Maximum

Spinal Scale

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

31,301
32,852
34,402
35,952
37,822
39,693
41,564
43,434
45,304
50,167
54,199
58,231
62,267
62,477
67,410
66,948
70,966
70,712
75,138
80,988

The Spinal
Scale is
included for
reference only
— do not use
spinal values
on documents
sent to
Personnel



